www.pce-instruments.com42 43www.pce-instruments.com42 43
 »
Subject to changewithout notice
TEST STAND FOR FORCE GAUGE
FORCE MEASUREMENT
APPLICATION
 » length measuring device: -150 … 150 mm / -5.9 … 5.9"
 » adjustable feed speed

Optional accessories:
Set of thrust washers (square)
for engine test stand  Order code MTS-DSE
Thrust washer set (round)
for engine test bench  Order code MTS-DSR
Adapter Plate for Force test stand  Order code ADP-UNI
Universal clamping device  Order code PCE-SJJ017
Clamping device for tensile tests  Order code PCE-SJJ012
Fork holder for tensile & compr. tests  Order code PCE-SJJ09
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests  Order code PCE-SJJ06
Round adaptor stamp for compr. tests  Order code PCE-SJJ04
Adaptor for compr. tests  Order code PCE-SJJ01
Adapter Ring for Tensile Tests Order code PCE-SJJ02
Clamping Device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ03
Clamp Jaw for test stand  Order code PCE-SJJ05
Clamp Jaw for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ011
Clamp Jaw for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ013
Clamping device for test stand  Order code PCE-SJJ015
Universal Clamping Device  Order code PCE-SJJ031
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS